
First Name Last Name Email2 Organization Name Website Mobile Phone Number Which of the following describ   
Vanessa Ramalho vramalho@artpridenj.org ArtPride New Jersey www.artpridenj.org 856-905-6614 arts service organization
Kelly Ann Dugan kdugan@capeahart.com   609-304-7644 attorney

Cecilia Lassiter classiter@sillscummis.com Sills Cummis & Gross PC www.sillscummis.com 9736435590 Attorney
Blane Stoddart Blane@bfwgroup.net BFW Group BFWgroup.net 267 266 1612 Construction Project 
Michael Cassidy michael.cassidy@tcbinc.org The Community Builders, Inc. www.tcbinc.org 201-755-0457 Developer
Jorge Cruz jcruz@lisc.org LISC www.lisc.org 7329798274 Financing Lender / Investor

Adam Kuras adam.kuras@provident.bank Provident Bank
https://www.provident.
bank/ 9083349333 Financing Lender / Investor

Jim Rutala jmrutala@comcast.net City of Atlantic City www.acnj.gov 609.743.0354 Government (other than 
Shelley Brindle Mayorbrindle@westfieldnj.gov Town of Westfield Westfieldnj.gov 9083478649 Government (other than 

Meir Kubie meir@doverconsultinginc.com Dover Consulting 
https://www.dovercons
ultinginc.com/ 646-942-2773 grant writer

Macaulay Campbell macaulay@creativeincommon.org Creative In Common (CINC)
www.creativeincommo
n.org 917-482-7647 Nonprofit Partner

Regina Barboza regina.barboza@newarkarts.org Newark Arts
https://www.newarkart
s.org 917-553-5155 Nonprofit Partner

Meir Kubie info@risingstars.work NJ Rising Stars
https://www.risingstars
.work/ 646-942-2773 Nonprofit Partner

Tova Herskovitz info@oneoceancounty.com One Ocean County
https://oneoceancount
y.com/ 917-723-8337 Nonprofit Partner

Tova Herskovitz info@oneoceancounty.com One Ocean County oneoceancounty.com 917-723-8337 Nonprofit Partner

Suzanne Albin suzanne@theangelettigroup.com The Angeletti Group
www.theangelettigroup
.com 646-841-2532 Nonprofit Partner

Emily Puhnaty ep@dbiprojects.com DBI Projects
https://dbiprojects.com
/ 2125331600 Owner's Representative

Karl Allen kaf@dbiprojects.com DBI Projects
https://dbiprojects.com
/ 212.533.1600

Owner's Representative / 
Project Management

Jordan Barr jb@dbiproejcts.com DBI Projects
https://dbiprojects.com
/ 212.533.1600

Owner's Representative / 
Project Management

Xin Fu xnf@dbiprojects.com DBI Projects
https://dbiprojects.com
/ 917-838-1532

Owner's Representative / 
Project Management

Laura O'Connell loc@dbiprojects.com DBI Projects
https://dbiprojects.com
/ 917.733.7391

Owner's Representative / 
Project Management

Anthony Marchetta Tony@ALMConsultingGroup.com ALM Consulting Group
ALMConsultingGroup.c
om 609-462-0804 Tax Credit Consultant

Patrick Kenney pkenney@blsstrategies.com Biggins Lacy Shapiro & Co., LLC Blsstrategies.com 6097075342 Tax Credit Consultant
Danny Davidow danny@conduitnj.com Conduit Strategies Www.conduitnj.com 6094131493 Tax Credit Consultant

Bonnie Brown BonnieBednarz@conduit.com Conduit Strategies conduitstrategies.com 7325671190 Tax Credit Consultant

Jeff Monge jmonge@mongecapital.com Monge Capital Advisors
www.mongecapital.co
m 9177214242 Tax Credit Consultant

Eric NeSmith enesmith@mongecapital.com Monge Capital Advisors
www.mongecapital.co
m 8623683630 Tax Credit Consultant

Kevin DeSmedt KevinDeSmedt@onbalanceadvisors.com On Balance Advisors NA 8562751982 Tax Credit Consultant
Stuart Portney portney@metroco.com The Metro Company, LLC www.metroco.com 201-388-0636 Tax Credit Consultant

Brendan Pytka bpytka@murphyllp.com Murphy Schiller & Wilkes LLP
https://www.murphyllp
.com/ 3475150453 Tax Credit Legal Services

Charles Liebling cliebling@windelsmarx.com
Windels Marx Lane & Mittendorf, 
LLP www.windelsmarx.com 732 672 7750 Tax Credit Legal Services

Christopher Renda crenda@fallbrookfinance.com
Fallbrook Financial Services 
Company

https://fallbrookfinanci
alservices.com/ 7327736550 Tax Credit Syndicator / Broker
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